Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Hathaway - (402332) - South Derbyshire Water Polo Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:08.16
2:09.93
2:10.08
2:10.38
2:10.86
2:11.08
2:11.20
2:11.39
2:12.26
2:12.60
2:14.69
2:15.19
2:17.30
2:19.55
2:19.56
2:20.47
2:21.02
2:22.36
2:25.50
2:27.55
2:58.27
3:01.26
3:07.05
3:07.54
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Date

06/11/16
06/12/14
18/01/15
06/12/14
16/02/14
13/04/14
16/02/14
18/01/15
25/10/15
08/11/15
27/03/22
27/11/16
2711012
20/11/11
271111
271111
25/11/12
03/12/11
05/12/10
20/11/10
07/12/08
12/04/09
05/04/08
27/04/08

Meet

Midland Short Course Championships 2016

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs

Devon County 2015 Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships

Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs

Devon County 2015 Championships

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

Leicester Sharks Competitive Regional Qualifier 22

Leicester Penguins SC Club Championships
Leicester Penguins Club Championships
Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

British Gas Midlands Winter Championships
Leicester Distance Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

City of Leicester Distance

City of Birmingham Open

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open

City of Leicester Open

Venue

Nottingham
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Leicester
Plymouth
Plymouth
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Braunstone
Boldmere
Braunstone
Braunstone
Leicester
Corby
Braunstone
Birmingham
Leicester
Birmingham
Nuneaton

Braunstone
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Club Swam Under Level

Leic Peng 2

2

2

4
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2

2
Loughborough 2
Loughborough 2
Melton M'bry 3
Leic Peng 4
Mt Kelly 4
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
Mt Kelly 2
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:14.69 539 H 27/03/22 Leicester Sharks Competitive Regional Qualifier 22 Nuneaton Melton M'bry 3
2:15.19 533 H 271116 Leicester Penguins SC Club Championships Braunstone Leic Peng 4
2:08.16 625 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Leic Peng 2
2:12.60 565 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham Loughborough 2
2:12.26 569 H 25/10/15  Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet Nottingham Loughborough 2
2:10.08 598 F 18/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth 2
2:11.39 580 H 18/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth 2
2:09.93 600 F 06/12/14  ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield 2
2:10.38 594 H 06/12/14 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield 4
2:11.08 585 H 13/04/14 2014 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Mt Kelly 2
2:11.20 583 F 16/02/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Mt Kelly 2
2:10.86 587 H 16/02/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Mt Kelly 2
2:21.02 469 H 25/11/12 City of Leicester Distance Meet Leicester Mt Kelly 2
2:17.30 509 27/10112 Leicester Penguins Club Championships Braunstone Mt Kelly 4
2:22.36 456 H 03/12/11 British Gas Midlands Winter Championships Corby Mt Kelly 2
2:19.56 484 271111 City of Leicester Distance Meet Braunstone Mt Kelly 2
2:20.47 475 271111 City of Leicester Distance Meet Braunstone Mt Kelly 2
2:19.55 484 20/11/11 Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet Boldmere Mt Kelly 2
2:25.50 427 05/12/10 Leicester Distance Meet Braunstone Mt Kelly 2
2:27.55 410 20/11/10 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham Mt Kelly 2
3:01.26 221 12/04/09 City of Birmingham Open Birmingham Mt Kelly 2
2:58.27 232 07/12/08 City of Leicester Distance Leicester Mt Kelly 2
3:07.54 199 27/04/08  City of Leicester Open Braunstone Mt Kelly 2
3:07.05 201 05/04/08 Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Nuneaton Mt Kelly 2
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